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デザインが持つ力を熟知したイロコデザインは、世界で最も魅力的な家具を
ご提供することで、トレードショーやイベントスペースに唯一無二の
ご提案をいたします。

イロコデザインはクライアントのブランドを単に機能的なものから、
感情や感覚の世界へシフトさせることでブランドの価値を高め、全ての
イベントでクライアントのメッセージをクリアに伝えることができます。

イロコデザインは美しく実用的な商品を取り揃えており、家具産業を
精練してきた事でこれを達成することが出来ました。

そして、大小問わずさまざまな家具のサプライヤーとの関係をこれまで
築きあげてきました。
 
多数のイベントを手掛けた実績や経験をもとにイベント会場の雰囲気や
テーマにマッチしたベストなアイテムをご提案させていただきます。
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As fervent believers in the transformative power of design, 
IROCO Design For Rent strives to make trade shows and event 
spaces unique by supplying some of the world’s most beguiling 
furniture.

IROCO Design will help your brand move beyond the purely 
functional to a world of emotion and sensation, thus ensuring 
your brand values are elevated, and your message is clearly 
communicated to your clients at all your events.

We achieve this by scouring the furniture industry for the 
most beautiful, original and practical pieces that work within 
all budgets. Our quest has led us to forge relationships with 
hundreds of furniture suppliers, small and large, who are 
continually providing us with valuable insights into emerging 
trends.

A committed service provider and veterans of over 10,000 events, 
we consider ourselves experts on what works, what doesn’t, 
which pieces combine best with others, and which furniture 
suits certain ambiances, light or venues.

Call us, visit our website or come and see us in Hong Kong or 
Tokyo, and you’ll receive tailored advice from people who come 
from design backgrounds.

At IROCO Design, we understand the value of design. 
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P30

P46

P56

P64

P86

P90

P112

P118

P124

P136

P142

P146

Stackable

ICONS

LED 10 Colour Weather Resistant Fire Retardant

アイコン説明

スタッキング可 10色 防水加工 防炎加工

Furniture Overview

Chairs

Stools

Lounge Chairs & Sofas

Ottomans & Poufs

Tables

Illuminated Furniture

Bars

Outdoor Furniture

Lighting

Accessories

Our Services

コンセント要

Outlet Required
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CHAIRS P46-55

LOUIS GHOSTVICTORIA GHOSTEAMES WHITE EAMES BLACKPASHA BLACKPASHA WHITE

DIXY WHITE VELVET BLUEDIXY BLUE DIXY BLACK VELVET PINKVELVET WHITE

AAC DARK-GREY
BLACK LEG

AAC BLACK
OAK LEG

 AAC WHITE AAC BLACK AAC DARK-GREY
WALNUT LEG

AAC DARK-GREY
OAK LEG
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STOOLS P56-63

JUNO BLACK COPENHAGUEJUNO GREY JUNO ORANGEJUNO BEIGE

VOLT WHITE VOLT REDCATIFA 46 MASTERS WHITE MASTERS BLACK

OFFICE CHAIR CHIAVARI GOLDCHIAVARI WHITE CHIAVARI BLACK BANQUET GREY BANQUET BLACK

AAS WHITE AAS BLACK JAZZ BLUEAAS BLACK
OAK LEG

AAS WHITE
UPHOLSTERED

AAS BLACK
UPHOLSTERED
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BABAR VOLT RED VOLT WHITE  VOLT BLACK  ION WHITE ION BLACK

BABILALOTTUS BLACK MOKA BLACKMOKA WHITELOTTUS WHITE MIURA

VELVET BLUEVELVET WHITE VELVET PINKDIXY WHITE DIXY BLACKDIXY BLUE

BUTTERFLY                          RUBIK
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LOUNGE CHAIRS & SOFAS P64-85

CATIFA 80 BLUECATIFA 60 BLUE CATIFA 60 DARK BLUECATIFA 60 HIGH CATIFA 80 DARK BLUE

ESTILO 1S WHITE ESTILO 1S BLACK ESTILO 2S BLACKESTILO 2S WHITE ESTILO 2S RED

ESTILO 3S WHITE ESTILO 3S BLACK ESTILO 3S RED VELVET SOFA 1S VELVET SOFA 3S

PELICAN WHITE PELICAN GREY STANDARD SOFA 1S STANDARD SOFA 3SSTANDARD SOFA 2S
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LOOP 2S BLACK LOOP CENTER 2S BLACK LOOP CENTER 3S BLACKLOOP 3S BLACK LOOP LEFT BLACK

LOOP 2S WHITE LOOP CENTER 2S WHITELOOP 3S WHITE LOOP CENTER 3S WHITELOOP LEFT WHITE

LOOP 135 BLACK LOOP 90 BLACK LOOP RIGHT BLACK LOOP 3S REDLOOP 2S RED

LOOP 2S GREY LOOP CENTER 2S GREYLOOP LEFT GREY LOOP RIGHT GREYLOOP 135 GREY
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COCOON SOFA 
BLUE

COCOON SOFA
RED

COCOON SOFA 
GREY

COCOON
ARMCHAIR

RED 

COCOON
ARMCHAIR

BLUE

COCOON
ARMCHAIR

GREY

AAL 83LOOP RIGHT WHITE VELVET ARMCHAIRLOOP 135 WHITE LOOP 90 WHITE VIVID BLUE 
LEATHER CHAIR

BARCA BENCH 
BLACK

BARCA BENCH 
BROWN

BARCA CHAIR 
WHITE

BARCA SOFA
WHITE

BARCA SOFA
BLACK

BARCA CHAIR 
BLACK

BARCA CHAIR 
BROWN

LIP SOFACOCONUT CHAIRMODULAR BALLSPUN BD LOVE LAMPNEMO
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OTTOMANS & POUFS P86-89

SQUARE POUF        
BLACK

ROUND POUF           
WHITE

SQUARE POUF
RED

SQUARE POUF 
WHITE

ROUND POUF    
BLACK

ROUND POUF
RED

PIX 87 PURPLE PIX 87 BLACK RECTANGULAR 
POUF WHITE

RECTANGULAR  
POUF BLACK

RECTANGULAR   
POUF RED

PIX 67 LIGHT GREYPIX 67 RED PIX 67 GREYPIX 67 PINK PIX 67 WHITE



37

TABLES P90-111

IKON DINING
BLACK

IKON COFFEE
BLACK

IKON HIGH
BLACK

IKON DINING
WHITE

IKON COFFEE
WHITE

IKON HIGH
WHITE

STYLUS COFFEE
ROUND BLACK

STYLUS COFFEE
ROUND WHITE

STYLUS COFFEE 
SQUARE BLACK

STYLUS COFFEE 
SQUARE WHITE

STYLUS DINING 
ROUND BLACK

STYLUS DINING
ROUND WHITE

ROUND COFFEE TWIN MARBLELATO PIC DIZZIE 50 SIDE TABLE

BARCA TRAY SQUARE
BLACK

BARCA RECTANGULAR COCOON TABLEEIFFEL RETANGULAR TRAY SQUARE
WHITE
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YPSILON DINING 
BLACK 

YPSILON DINING 
WHITE

YPSILON DINING 
WOOD

YPSILON HIGH 
BLACK

YPSILON HIGH 
WOOD

YPSILON HIGH 
WHITE

STYLUS HIGH
ROUND BLACK

STYLUS HIGH
ROUND WHITE

STYLUS DINING
SQUARE WHITE

STYLUS DINING
SQUARE BLACK

STYLUS HIGH
SQUARE BLACK

STYLUS HIGH
SQUARE WHITE

INOX BRASS COFFEE 
MATT BLACK MARBLE

INOX COPPER COFFEE
WOOD

INOX COPPER COFFEE
MATT BLACK MARBLE

INOX COPPER COFFEE
MATT WHITE MARBLE

INOX BRASS COFFEE 
MATT WHITE MARBLE

INOX COFFEE 
WHITE MARBLE

INOX BRASS COFFEE
BLACK

INOX COFFEE 
BLACK MARBLE

INOX DINING ROUND
WHITE MARBLE 

INOX DINING ROUND
BLACK  MARBLE 
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INOX DINING SQUARE
WHITE MARBLE 

INOX DINING LARGE 
SQUARE WHITE

INOX DINING LARGE 
SQUARE BLACK

INOX DINING SQUARE
BLACK MARBLE 

INOX DINING ROUND
BLACK

INOX COPPER HIGH
WOOD

INOX COPPER HIGH 
BLACK

INOX COPPER HIGH 
MATT BLACK MARBLE

INOX BRASS HIGH
MATT BLACK MARBLE

INOX COPPER HIGH 
MATT WHITE MARBLE

INOX BRASS HIGH 
BLACK

INOX HIGH 
BLACK MARBLE 

INOX HIGH
WHITE MARBLE

INOX BRASS HIGH 
WHITE

INOX BRASS HIGH MATT 
WHITE MARBLE

EAMES DINING FLOWERFABBRICO ARKICPH DEUX 200



40

BRUNCH SINGLE
WOOD

BRUNCH DOUBLE
WOOD

BRUNCH SINGLE
WHITE

BRUNCH DOUBLE
WHITE

DOUBLE PEAK HIGHMIURA HIGH PEAK HIGH LTS HIGH BRUNCH COUNTER

BRUNCH TRIPLE
WHITE

BRUNCH STAR
WHITE

BRUNCH QUADRUPLE
WHITE

TEMPO YPSILON BLACK DINING
BISTRO WOOD

YPSILON BLACK DINING
WOOD

YPSILON BLACK DINING
LARGE WOOD

STYLUS HIGH
WOOD
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ILLUMINATED FURNITURE P112-117

BALL 30 BALL 60BALL 40 CUBE 40 CUBE 60OPEN CUBE

SNAKE BENCHGIO POUFBRICK 140 / 200LIGHT DRINK STAR LAMP

POLAR HIGH
BLACK

POLAR DINING 
WOOD

POLAR DINING  
BLACK

POLAR DINING 
WHITE

POLAR HIGH
WHITE

POLAR HIGH 
WOOD

BANQUET TABLE 180
BLUE

BANQUET TABLE 200
WHITE

BANQUET TABLE 180
WHITE

BANQUET TABLE 200
BLUE
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BARS P118-123

BREAK SNACKBREAK LINE ICE

TETRIS TETRIS CORNERJUMBO JUMBO CORNER

OBLIQUE COUNTER OBLIQUE CORNERICEBERG

MANHATTAN  
FLOOR LAMP

PIVOT LAMP CUCUN LAMP
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OUTDOOR FURNITURE P124-135

HORIZON RECTANGULAR  
COFFEE TABLE

HORIZON SQUARE  
SIDE TABLE

OUTDOOR PARASOLSIRCHESTER 
SOFA 

SIRCHESTER 
ARMCHAIR

HORIZON ARMCHAIR
BLUE

HORIZON ARMCHAIR
GREY

HORIZON OTTOMAN
BLUE

HORIZON OTTOMAN
GREY

HORIZON SOFA
BLUE

HORIZON SOFA
GREY

TRIBECA CHAIR

TRIBECA STOOL
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TRIBECA LOUNGE CHAIR

TRIBECA SOFA

BOLN
MODULE BENCH

CONCAVE

BOLN
MODULE BENCH

CONVEX

BOLN
MODULE BENCH

CUBE

BOLN
MODULE BENCH

CORNER

BOLD COFFEE TABLE BOLD DINING TABLE BOLD HIGH TABLE
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LIGHTING P136-141

ACCESSORIES P142-145

ROPE PARTITIONLOOP RACK TRANSPARENT PODIUMLECTERN WHITE

MAMA LAMP ARAKI UF3 VERTIGO LAMP
WHITE 

VERTIGO LAMP
BLACK

ARAKI N22 LED TABLE LAMP

INTERIOR
BAMBOO

MOLO WALL WHITE MOLO WALL BROWNDELREY RUG

TWIGGY FLOOR 
LAMP

TRIPOD  
FLOOR LAMP

LED CANDLEICONIC LAMP
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Chairs

Dimensions: W59 x D52 x H77 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Oak Leg, Walnut Leg

Material:  Polypropylene Shell  
with Wooden Legs

AAC WHITE

Dimensions: W59 x D52 x H77 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Black Leg, Oak Leg, Walnut Leg

Material: Polypropylene Shell with Wooden Legs

AAC BLACK

Dimensions: W59 x D52 x H77 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Oak Leg, Black Leg, Walnut Leg

Material: Grey Fabric with Wooden Legs

AAC DARK-GREY UPHOLSTERED
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Dimensions: W50 x D55 x H78 x SH46cm

Colour Options: White, Blue, Black

Material: Brass Frame, Velvet Upholstery

DIXY ARMCHAIR

Dimensions: W51 x D53 x H82 x SH 46cm

Colour Option: White, Blue, Pink

Material: Brass Frame, Velvet Upholstery

VELVET CHAIR
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EAMES CHAIR WHITE

Dimensions: W46.5 x D55 x H83 x SH43cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene Shell with Wood Base

Dimensions: W71 x D75 x H98 x SH45cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polycarbonate with Cushioned Seating Pad

PASHA
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Dimensions: W38 x D52 x H89 x SH46cm

Colour: Transparent

Material: Polycarbonate

Dimensions: W54 x D55 x H94 x SH47cm

Colour: Transparent

Material: Polycarbonate

VICTORIA GHOST LOUIS GHOST
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Dimensions: W68 x D68 x H79 x SH45cm

Colour: White

Material: White Plastic Shell, Metal Frame

CATIFA 46

Dimensions: W57 x D47cm x H84 x SH47cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene

MASTERS CHAIR
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Dimensions: W51 x D52 x H78 x SH45cm 

Colour Options: White, Red

Material: Polypropylene

VOLT CHAIR
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Dimensions: W48.5 x D54.5 x H78 x SH46cm

Colour Options: Black, Dark Grey, Beige, Orange

Material: Polypropylene

JUNO CHAIR
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Dimensions: W49 x D50 x H80 x SH46 cm

Colour: Oak

Material: Lacquered Oak

COPENHAGUE
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Dimensions: W40 x D42 x H91 x SH43.5cm

Colour Options: White, Gold, Black

Material: Hard Wood with White, Black, Red Cushion

CHIAVARI CHAIR
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CHAIRS end

Dimensions: W46 x D53 x H82 x SH46cm

Colour: Grey

Material: Wood Frame, Linen Upholstery

Dimensions: W45.5 x D57.5 x H90.5 x SH45cm

Colour: Black

Material: Ethical Leather, Wooden Legs

Dimensions: W62 x D56 x H106-112 x SH42-48cm

Colour: White

Material: Ethical Leather, Steel Legs

BANQUET CHAIR GREYBANQUET CHAIR BLACKOFFICE CHAIR
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Stools

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour: White 

Material: Polypropylene Shell 
with Wooden Legs

AAS WHITE

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: Black Leg, Oak Leg 

Material: Polypropylene Shell with Wooden Legs

AAS BLACK

Dimensions: W50 x D43 x H85 x SH74cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene Shell  with Front Upholstery in Grey

Dimensions: W52 x D63 x H100 x SH76cm

Colour Options: Blue

Material: Brass Frame, Velvet Upholstery

AAS UPHOLSTERED JAZZ STOOL
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Dimensions: W51 x D53 x H102 x SH75cm

Colour Options: White, Blue, Pink

Material: Brass Frame, Velvet Upholstery 

Dimensions: W50 x D46 x H100 x SH75cm

Colour Options: White, Blue, Black

Material: Brass Frame, Velvet Upholstery

VELVET STOOL DIXY STOOL
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Dimensions: W43 x D45 x H98 x SH76cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Polypropylene Shell with Lacquered Stainless Steel Frame

Dimensions: W47 x D40 x H81 x SH78 cm 

Colour: Black

Material: Polypropylene

LOTTUS STOOL MIURA STOOL
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Dimensions: W44 x D48 x H101 x SH75cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Simil Leather, Metal Frame

Dimensions: W32 x D32 x H78cm

Colour: Black Frame and Cushion

Material: Ash Wood Base with Upholstered Seat 

in Simil Leather

MOKA STOOL BABILA STOOL
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Dimensions: W48.5 x D47 x H99 x SH76cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Plastic Shell with Steel Frame

Dimensions: W37 x D37 x H64-74cm

Colour: White with Blue Upholstery 

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

ION STOOLBABAR STOOL
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Dimensions: W47 x D48 x H100 x SH76cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Red

Material: Polypropylene

Dimensions: W31 x D45 x H38cm

Colour: Walnut Wood

Material: Wood

BUTTERFLY STOOLVOLT STOOL

Dimensions: W40 x D40 x H65cm

Colour: Transparent

Material: Polycarbonate

RUBIK STOOL
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Lounge Chairs
& Sofas

Dimensions: W65 x D70 x H66 x SH37cm

Colour Options: Blue, Dark Blue

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

CATIFA 60 LOW

Dimensions: W60 x D74 x H110 x SH35cm

Colour: Red

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

CATIFA 60 HIGH

CATIFA 80 LOW

Dimensions: W80 x D87 x H69 x SH39cm

Colour Options: Blue, Dark Blue, Bright Blue

Material: Steel Base with Upholstered Seat
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Dimensions: W105 x D80 x H73 x SH43cm 

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Stainless Steel Legs with Fabric Upholstery

Dimensions: W160 x D80 x H73 x SH43cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Red

Material: Stainless Steel Legs with Fabric Upholstery

ESTILO 1S

ESTILO 2S
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Dimensions: W225 x D80 x H73 x SH43cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Red

Material: Stainless Steel Legs with Fabric Upholstery

ESTILO 3S
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Dimensions: W80 x D80 x H72 x SH40cm

Colour: Dark Blue

Material: Velvet Fabric, Brass Frame

VELVET SOFA 1S

Dimensions: W195 x D80 x H72 x SH40cm

Colour: Dark Blue

Material: Velvet Fabric, Brass Frame

VELVET SOFA 2S
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Dimensions: W71 x D63 x H77 x SH45cm

Colour Options: Off White, Grey

Material: Four Star Chrome Steel Base with Upholstered Seat

PELICAN CHAIR
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STANDARD SOFA 1S

Dimensions: W80 x D82 x H80 x SH43cm

Colour: Brown

Material: Italian Leather and Stainless Steel

STANDARD SOFA 2S

Dimensions: W160 x D82 x H80 x SH43cm

Colour: Brown

Material: Italian Leather and Stainless Steel

STANDARD SOFA 3S

Dimensions: W230 x D82 x H80 x SH43cm

Colour: Brown

Material: Italian Leather and Stainless Steel
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Dimensions: W131 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W180 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 2S GREY LOOP CENTER 2S GREYLOOP LEFT GREY

Dimensions:W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP RIGHT GREY

Dimensions: W151 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 135 GREY
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LOOP 2S BLACK

Dimensions: W180 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W245 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 3S BLACK
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Dimensions: W196 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP CENTER 3S BLACK

Dimensions: W131 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery 

LOOP CENTER 2S BLACK

Dimensions: W188 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP LEFT BLACK

Dimensions:W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W151 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W156 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Black

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP RIGHT BLACKLOOP 135 BLACK LOOP 90 BLACK

Dimensions: W180 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Red

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W245 x D81 x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Red

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 2S RED LOOP 3S RED
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Dimensions: W245 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour:  Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W180 x D81.5 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour:  Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

Dimensions: W131 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour:  Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP CENTER 2S WHITE

Dimensions: W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour:  Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 3S WHITE LOOP 2S WHITE LOOP LEFT WHITE

Dimensions: W196 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP CENTER 3S WHITE

Dimensions: W188 x D79 x H70 x SH41.5 cm

Colour: Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP RIGHT WHITE
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Dimensions: W151 x D79 x H70  x SH41.5cm

Colour: Cream White

Material: Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 135 DEGREE WHITE

Dimensions: W156 x D79x H70 x SH41.5cm

Colour: Cream White

Material: �Stainless Steel Base with Upholstery

LOOP 90 DEGREE WHITE
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Dimensions: W72 x D58 x H75 x SH48cm

Colour: Blue

Material: Velvet Fabric

VELVET ARMCHAIR

Dimensions: W76 x D73 x H81 x SH36cm 

Colour: Grey

Material: Fabric, Oak

AAL83 VIVID BLUE LEATHER CHAIR

Dimensions: W85 x D75 x H90 x SH48cm

Colour: Blue

Material: Leather
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Dimensions: W66 x D71 x H78 x SH44cm 

Colour Options: Grey, Blue, Red

Material: Fabric Upholstery with Oak Legs

COCOON ARMCHAIR

Dimensions: W160 x D71 x H78 x SH44cm

Colour Options: Grey, Blue, Red

Material: Fabric Upholstery with Oak Legs

COCOON SOFA
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Dimensions: W152 x D76 x H78cm x SH40cm 

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Steel Frame, Italian Leather Upholstery

BARCA SOFA

Dimensions: W76 x D76 x H78 x SH40cm

Colour Options: White, Black

Material: Steel Frame, Italian Leather Upholstery

Dimensions: W132 x D48 x H42cm 

Colour Options: Black, Brown

Material: Leather with Steel Legs

BARCA BENCH

BARCA CHAIR
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LIP SOFAMODULAR BALLS

Dimensions: W91 x D91 x H78cm

Colour: Red

Material: Plastic

SPUN

Dimensions: W207 x D87 x H81cm

Colour: Red

Material: Cushioned Structure 
with Upholstered Fabric

Dimensions: W130 x H105 cm

Colour Options: Red, White, Pink

Material: Inflatable Upholstered Balls

Dimensions: W101 x D82 x H83.5 x SH29.5cm

Colour: Front Black, Back White  

Material:  Leather Upholstery with Steel Legs

COCONUT CHAIR

Dimensions: W90 x D83 x H135cm

Colour: White

Material: Plastic

NEMO

Dimensions: W120 x D141 x H300cm

Colour Options: Beige Base with 

Various Light Colour Options 

Material: Plastic

BD LOVE LAMP
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LOUNGE CHAIRS end
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Ottomans & 
Poufs

Dimensions: W87 x D87 x H43cm

Colour Options: Purple, Black

Material: Upholstered in Fabric

PIX 87

Dimensions: W67 x D67 x H43cm

Colour Options: Red, Pink, White

Material: Upholstered in Fabric

PIX 67

Dimensions: W67 x D67 x H43cm

Colour Options: Dark Grey, Light Grey

Material: Upholstered in Fabric

PIX 67
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Dimensions: Φ70 x H40cm

Colour Options: Red, Black, White

Material: Faux Leather

ROUND POUF

Dimensions: W40 x D40 x H40cm

Colour Options: Red, Black, White

Material: Faux Leather

SQUARE POUF
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Dimensions: W120 x D40 x H40cm 

Colour Options: Red, Black, White

Material: Faux Leather

RECTANGULAR POUF



90

Tables

Dimensions: W40 x D50 x H45cm

Colour Options: Brown, White

Material: Material Steel Top Plate,  
Marble Base

Dimensions: Top Φ50 x H50cm

Colour: White

Material: Steel Base, MDF Lacquered Top

DIZZIE 50PIC

Dimensions: Top Φ40 x H45cm

Colour: Black

Material: Epoxy Coated Steel

LATO TABLE

Dimensions: W50 x D30 x H60cm

Colour Options: Wood, Black

Material: Steel Base

SIDE TABLE
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Dimensions: W67 x D60  x H40cm

Colour: White

Material: Polyethylene

ROUND COFFEE TABLE

Dimensions:  W60 x D60 x H38cm 
Table 1: Φ60 x 38cm 
Table 2: Φ80 x 42cm

Colour: White

Material: Marble Top, Brass Frame

TWIN MARBLE TABLE
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Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H39cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Powdered Coated Steel

TRAY SQUARE

Dimensions: W100 x D100 x H45cm

Colour: Transparent

Material: Glass Top with Steel Frame

Dimensions: W120 x D60 x  H43cm 

Colour: Transparent

Material: Glass Top with Steel Frame

Dimensions: W110 x D80 x H38cm

Colour: Sand

Material: Aluminium Frame with MDF TOP

BARCA BARCA RECTANGULAREIFFEL RECTANGULAR TABLE

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H38cm

Colour: Wood

Material: Wood

COCOON TABLE



94

Dimensions: TopΦ70/Φ80 x H107cm

Colour: Black

Material: Plastic Base, Laminate Top

Dimensions: TopΦ70/Φ80 x H71cm

Colour: Black

Material: Plastic Base, Laminate Top

Dimensions: TopΦ70 x H45cm 

Colour: Black

Material: Plastic Base, Laminate Top

IKON COFFEE IKON HIGHIKON DINING
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Dimensions: TopΦ70/Φ80 x H107cm

Colour: White

Material: Plastic Base, Laminate Top

IKON HIGH

Dimensions: TopΦ70/Φ80 x H71cm

Colour: White

Material: Plastic Base, Laminate Top

IKON DINING

Dimensions: TopΦ70 x H45cm 

Colour: White

Material: Plastic Base, Laminate Top

IKON COFFEE
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Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H73cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel Base with Laminate Square Top

STYLUS DINING SQUARE

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel Base with Laminate Square Top

STYLUS HIGH SQUARE 

Dimensions:  Φ70 x H73cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel Base with Laminate Round Top

STYLUS HIGH ROUND

Dimensions:  W60 x D60 x H50cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel Base with Laminate Square Top

STYLUS COFFEE SQUARE

Dimensions: Φ70 x H50cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel Base with Laminate Round Top

STYLUS COFFEE ROUND STYLUS DINING ROUND

Dimensions: Φ70 x H73cm

Colour Options:  Black, White

Material: Steel Base with Laminate Round Top
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Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour Options: Black, White, Wood

Material: Laminate Top with Brushed Steel Base

YPSILON DINING TABLE

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black, White, Wood

Material: Laminate Top with Brushed Steel Base

YPSILON HIGH TABLE

Dimensions: TopΦ 60 x H50cm

Colour: Dark Wood

Material: Copper Steel Base,

Wenge Melamine Top

INOX COPPER COFFEE
MATT MARBLE

INOX COPPER COFFEE
WOOD 

Dimensions: TopΦ 60 x H50cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Copper Steel Base, 

Wenge Melamine Top

INOX BRASS COFFEE
MATT MARBLE

Dimensions: TopΦ 60 x H50cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Copper Steel Base, 

Wenge Melamine Top
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Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H50cm

Colour Options: Black,White

Material: Brass Base, Simil Marble Top

INOX COFFEE MARBLE INOX BRASS COFFEE

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H50cm

Colour: Black

Material: Brass Base, Black MDF Top

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Brass Base, Simil Marble Top

INOX DINING MARBLE ROUND 

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour: Black

Material: Brass Base, MDF Top

INOX DINING ROUND BLACK

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Brass Base, Simil Marble Top

INOX DINING SQUARE MARBLE INOX DINING LARGE SQUARE

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Brass Base, MDF Top
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Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Brass Base, Simil Marble Top

INOX HIGH MARBLE

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Brass Base, Matt Marble Top

INOX BRASS HIGH MARBLE

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Copper Base, Matt Marble Top

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour: Dark Brown Wood

Material: Copper Base, Wood Top

INOX COPPER HIGH
MATT MARBLE

INOX COPPER HIGH 
WOOD

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H110cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Brass Base, MDF Top

INOX BRASS HIGH

INOX COPPER HIGH
BLACK

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x H110cm

Colour: Black

Material: Copper Base, Black Top
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FABBRICO TABLEEAMES DINING TABLECPH DEUX 200

Dimensions: W160 x D80 x H74cm

Colour: White

Material: Steel Top and Base

Dimensions: TopΦ107 x H73cm

Colour: White Top with Metal Base

Material: MDF Top with Aluminium Base

Dimensions: W200 x D75 x H73cm

Colour: Black

Material: Laminate Top, Solid Oak Legs
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ARKI TABLE TEMPO TABLE FLOWER

Dimensions: W200 x D100 x H74cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top with Solid Wood Legs

Dimensions: W125 x D125 x H75cm

Colour: Dark Wood

Material: Wood

Dimensions: TopΦ103 x H75cm

Colour: White

Material: MDF Top with Plastic Base
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Dimensions: W60 x D80 x H75cm

Colour: Red Wood

Material: Laminate Top, Black Steel Base

YPSILON BLACK DINING
BISTRO WOOD

Dimensions: W90 x D90 x H75cm

Colour: Light Wood

Material: Laminate Top, Black Steel Base

YPSILON BLACK DINING
LARGE  WOOD

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H75cm

Colour: Light Wood

Material: Laminate Top, Black Steel Base

YPSILON BLACK DINING 
WOOD

STYLUS HIGH WOOD

Dimensions: W70 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: Light Wood

Material: Laminate Top, Black Steel Base

Dimensions: Φ60 x H109cm

Colour: Black

Material: Powder Coated Aluminium

MIURA HIGH TABLE

Dimensions: Φ 90cm x H110cm 

Colour: Oak Legs, White Top

Material: Oak Legs, Laminate Top

LTS HIGH TABLE
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Dimensions: D70 x H110cm

Colour Options:  10 Colours with LED

Material: Glass Top, Polyethylene Base

PEAK HIGH TABLE

Dimensions: W200 x D80 x H110cm 

Colour Options:  10 Colours in LED

Material: Glass Top, Polyethylene Base

DOUBLE PEAK HIGH TABLE 
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Dimensions: W180 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

BRUNCH COUNTER

Dimensions: W360 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

BRUNCH DOUBLE

Dimensions: W180 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

BRUNCH SINGLE

Dimensions: W540 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

BRUNCH TRIPLE

Dimensions: W720 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

BRUNCH QUADRUPLE
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Dimensions: TopΦ 452cm x H110cm

Colour: White

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

BRUNCH STAR
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Dimensions: W180 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: Brown Wood

Material: Oak

Dimensions: W360 x D70 x H110cm

Colour: Brown Wood

Material: Oak

BRUNCH WOOD SINGLE BRUNCH WOOD DOUBLE
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Dimensions: Φ180 x H75cm

Colour Options: Blue, White

Material: Linen Cloth Cover

Dimensions: Φ200 x H75cm

Colour Options: Blue, White

Material: Linen Cloth Cover

BANQUET TABLE 180 BANQUET TABLE 200
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Dimensions: W170 x D80 x H75cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Wood

Material: MDF Top, Steel Base

POLAR DINING TABLE
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TABLES end

Dimensions: W170 x D80 x H110cm

Colour Options: White, Black, Wood

Material: Laminate Top, Steel Base

POLAR HIGH TABLE
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Illuminated
Furniture

Dimensions: W40 x D40 x  H40cm 

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

CUBE 40

Dimensions: W60 x D60 x  H60cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

CUBE 60

Dimensions: 40cm cube with cavity  
measuring 33 x 33cm, depth 20cm 

Colour Options: White with LED  
Lighting Colour Options 

Material: Polyethylene

OPEN CUBE

Dimensions: Φ30cm / Φ40cm / Φ60cm 

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

BALL
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Dimensions: W25 x D35 x H140 / H200cm

Colour Options: White with Fluorescent Light

Material: Polyethylene

BRICK 140 / 200

Dimensions: Top Φ 45 x H75cm

Colour Options: 10 Colour with LED

Material: Polyethylene

LIGHT DRINK

Dimensions: W80 x H80cm

Colour Options: White with Light Bulb

Material: Polyethylene

STAR LAMP
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Dimensions: Top Φ 145 x H48cm

Colour Options: Illuminated Base  
with Grey Cushion

Material: Polyethylene Base with 
Simil Leather Cushion

GIO POUF

Dimensions: W120 x D40 x H40cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

SNAKE BENCH
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Dimensions: W50 x D50 x H190cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

MANHATTAN FLOOR LAMP

Dimensions: W60 x H200cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

PIVOT LAMP

Dimensions: W77 x H190cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material:  Polyethylene

CUCUN LAMP
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Dimensions: W175 x  D75  x H110cm 

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

BREAK BAR

Dimensions: W120 x D75 x H110cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

BREAK LINE BAR

Bars
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Dimensions: W94 x D43 x H86cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Dimensions: W165(inner) x W173cm(outer)  
x D43 x H100cm 

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

SNACK BAR

ICE BAR
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Dimensions:  W90 x D80 x H110cm 

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

Dimensions: W90 x D80 x H110cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

JUMBO BAR JUMBO CORNER BAR
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Dimensions: W160 x D80 x H100cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

ICEBERG BAR



122

Dimensions: W145.5 x D80 x H111cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

TETRIS BAR

Dimensions: W97 x D80 x H111cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

TETRIS CORNER BAR
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BARS end

Dimensions: W140 x D100 x H110cm

Colour: Black Panels with Black Tops

Material: Upholstered in Simil Leather with 
Methacrylate Tops

Dimensions: W100 x D100 x H110cm

Colour: Black Panels with Black Tops

Material: Upholstered in Simil Leather with 
Methacrylate Tops

OBLIQUE COUNTER OBLIQUE CORNER BAR
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Outdoor 
Furniture

Dimensions: W193 x D82 x H72cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

SIRCHESTER SOFA

Dimensions: W120 x D82 x H72cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Polyethylene

SIRCHESTER ARMCHAIR

Dimensions: W86 x D80 x H75 x SH40cm

Colour: Blue

Material: Frame: Aluminum, Teak Wood

Cushion Cover: Polypropylene (Waterproof)

HORIZON ARMCHAIR BLUE

Dimensions: W204 x D80 x H75 x SH40cm

Colour: Blue

Material: Frame: Aluminum, Teak Wood

Cushion Cover: Polypropylene (Waterproof)

HORIZON SOFA BLUE

Dimensions: W86 x D50 x H40cm

Colour: Blue

Material: Frame Aluminium,  
Cushion Cover: Polypropylene (Waterproof) 

HORIZON OTTOMAN BLUE
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Dimensions: W330 x D240 x H272cm

Colour: Cream White

Material: Polyester, Polypropylene Plastic

With Weights

Dimensions: W120 x D60 x H42cm

Colour: Wood

Material: Aluminum Frame, Teak Wood Top

Dimensions: W50 x D50 x H50cm

Colour: Wood

Material: Aluminum Frame, Teak Wood Top

PARASOLHORIZON RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE HORIZON SQUARE SIDE TABLE

Dimensions: W86 x D80 x H75 x SH40cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Frame: Aluminum, Teak Wood

Cushion Cover: Polypropylene (Waterproof)

Dimensions: W86 x D50 x H40cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Frame Aluminium,  
Cushion Cover: Polypropylene (Waterproof) 

Dimensions: W204 x D80 x H75 x SH40cm

Colour: Light Grey

Material: Frame: Aluminum, Teak Wood

Cushion Cover: Polypropylene (Waterproof)

HORIZON SOFA GREYHORIZON ARMCHAIR GREY HORIZON OTTOMAN GREY
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TRIBECA CHAIR

Dimensions: W53.5 x D54 x H76.5 x SH46.5cm

Colour Options: Light Grey, Green, Pink, Dark Brown

Material: Steel Frame, Polypropylene

TRIBECA STOOL

Dimensions: W49.5 x D46.5 x H98.5 x SH77.5cm

Colour Options: Light Grey, Green, Pink, Dark Brown

Material: Steel Frame, Polypropylene
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TRIBECA LOUNGE CHAIR

Dimensions: W72 x D61.5 x H70 x SH42cm

Colour Options: Light Grey, Pink, Green

Material: Steel Frame, Polypropylene

TRIBECA SOFA

Dimensions: W120 x D65.5 x H70 x SH43cm

Colour Options: Light Grey, Pink, Green

Material: Steel Frame, Polypropylene
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BOLD COFFEE TABLE

Dimensions: φ70 x H50cm

Colour Options: Pink, Green

Material: Steel Frame, Aluminium

BOLD DINING TABLE

Dimensions: φ85 x H73cm

Colour Options: Pink, Green

Material: Steel Frame, Aluminium
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Dimensions: φ60 x H110cm

Colour Options: Pink, Green

Material: Steel Frame, Aluminium

BOLD HIGH TABLE
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BOLN MODULE BENCH CONCAVE BOLN MODULE BENCH CONVEX

Dimensions: W64 x D58 x H49cm

Colour Options: Aqua Blue, Coral, Turquoise

Material: Flexyskin

Dimensions: W64 x D58 x H49cm

Colour: Golden Gate

Material: Flexyskin

BOLN MODULE BENCH CUBE BOLN MODULE BENCH CORNER

Dimensions: W45 x D45 x H49cm

Colour Options: Taiga, Turquoise

Material: Flexyskin

Dimensions: W45 x D45 x H49cm

Colour Options: Coral, Taiga

Material: Flexyskin
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Lighting
Dimensions: W46 x H185 - 205cm

Colour: White

Material: Aluminium Frame, Coated Fiberglass

TWIGGY FLOOR LAMP
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Dimensions: W52 x D52 x H180cm

Colour Options: Black Transparent, Beige Shade with Brass Base

Material: Brass Frame, Polycarbonate Di�user

ICONIC LAMP
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Dimensions: W56 x D56 x H168cm  

Colour Options: Black, White, Red

Material: Metal Frame with Fabric Lamp Shade

TRIPOD FLOOR LAMP
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LED CANDLE

Dimensions: φ9 × H14.4/18.6/23cm,

φ7.8 × 12.3/17.4/22.6cm

Colour: Ivory

Material: Wax
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Dimensions: W140 x H15cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Fiberglass, Steel, Polyurethane

Cable Length 3m

VERTIGO LAMP
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LIGHTING end

ARAKI UF3 CLIZIA LAMP ARAKI N22 LED TABLE LAMP

Dimensions: W54 x D54 x H147cm

Colour: White

Material: Japanese Paper

Dimensions: W53 x D53 x H25cm

Colour: White

Material: Plastic Crystalflex®

Dimensions: W42 x D42 x H63cm

Colour: White

Material: Japanese Paper

Dimensions: W12 x D12 x H20cm

Colour: Gold

Material: Plastic
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Dimensions: W32 x D51 x H98cm

Colour Options: Silver, Red or Black rope

POLE PARTITION

Accessories

Dimensions: W130 x H150 x D60cm 
and W45 x H150 x D40cm

Colour Options: Black, White

Material: Powder Coated Steel

LOOP RACK
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Dimensions: W60 x D45 x H120cm

Colour: Transparent

Material: Acrylic

TRANSPARENT LECTERN

Dimensions: W85 x  D65 x H110cm

Colour Options: 10 Colours with LED

Material: Plastic

ILLUMINATED LECTERN
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Dimensions: W30 x D30 x H178cm

Colour: Green

INTERIOR BAMBOO DELREY LUG

Dimensions: W140 x D200cm

Colour: Cream White

designed by Stephanie Forsythe and Todd MacAllen for molo - @studio_molo

photo by molo - @studio_molo 
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Dimensions: W45 x H240cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options: White, Brown

Material:  White Textile, Brown Paper

Dimensions: W30 x H183cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour Options: White, Brown

Material:  White Textile, Brown Paper

Dimensions: W45 x H61cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour: White

Material:  White Textile

Dimensions: W45 x H91.5cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour: White

Material:  White Textile

Dimensions: W45 x H31cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour: White

Material:  White Textile

Dimensions: W45 x H300cm  
Modular Length up to 450cm

Colour: White

Material:  White Textile

Molo Softwall 183 Molo Softwall 240 Molo Softwall 300

Molo Softblock 31 Molo Softblock 61 Molo Softblock 91

designed by Stephanie Forsythe and Todd MacAllen for molo - @studio_molo

photo by molo - @studio_molo 
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HONG KONG
12B MAN SUN LOGISTICS CENTRE
No.3B Hung Cheung Road
Tuen Mun, NT
Hong Kong
T: +852 3426 4942
info@irocodesign.com
www.irocodesign.com

TOKYO
4-2-6-9F TORANOMON
MINATO-KU, TOKYO
JAPAN 105-0001
T: +81 3 6435 8165
infojapan@irocodesign.com
www.irocodesign.co.jp

DESIGN FOR RENT


